# L09000095727

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Rus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(200	omoso Emily Ham	
· (Do.	cument Number)	<del> </del>
	cament Namber)	
0.45.10	0 17	
Certified Copies	_ ·Certificates	sor Status :
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
:		
		·
	······································	





000160978260

10/02/09--01012--014 \*\*130.00

Effective Date 101109

SECRETARY OF STATE
SIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

T. HAMPTON

OCT - 5 2009

**EXAMINER** 

### **COVER LETTER**

•	on Section f Corporations	:	
SUBJECT:	SKYBOX PHOTOS LLC.		
SUBJECT:	<del></del>	Liability Company	
The enclosed Articl	es of Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all con	rrespondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		ence.C.Casale	
	N	ame of Person	
		x Photos LLC.	
	F	irm/Company	
	4116 S	horeland Drive	
<del></del>		Address	
	Vero B	each, FL 32963	
	City/S	tate and Zip Code	
	skyboxpl E-mail address: (to be used for	notos@gmail.com future annual report notification)	
For further informat	tion concerning this matter, please co	all:	
Lav	wrence Casale	st 772 3 539-2316	
N	ame of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a chec	sk for the following amount:  \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy Certificate of Statu (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

## Effective Date 10/1/09 .

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Magt and su		notos LLC. Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(Musi Cild W	THE LIC WORLD CHINESE E.	nability company, D.L.C., or ELC.
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s		ne principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Addres	<u>s:</u>	Mailing Address:
4116 Shoreland Drive		;
Vero Beach, FL 32963		:
The name and the Florida	Lawrenc	se C. Casale
	Na	ame
		oreland Drive
F	lorida street address (	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Ver	o Beach, FL 329 City, Stat	63 <sub>m FL</sub> tte, and Zip
		l to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as acity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all

(CONTINUED)

#### Page 1 of 2

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Lawrence C. Casale 4116 Shoreland Drive Vero Beach, Ft. 32963
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	e date of filing: October 1, 2009 (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Land
Signature of a member	er or an authorized representative of a member.
	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury are true.)
_	LAWREINE C CASALE

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

SECRETARY OF STATE
JIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

14

Typed or printed name of signee